Water-Resistant USB 3.0 Portable HDD for Desktop
Laptop PC Mac Computer, Green | B01ET26DPK (
FIN-SP040TBPHDA60S3K ) 
HSN:85235100

₹8,134.74 ₹0.00 1 ₹8,134.74 9% CGST ₹732.13 ₹9,599.00

9% SGST ₹732.13
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,464.26 ₹9,599.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1iNxgQ4xKihOZpOqdccs

Date & Time: 05/10/2025, 12:21:30
hrs

Invoice Value: 
9,599.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building 2 ( Wh 2), Plot no.